R.NO NATURE FILE NO

S

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 BAIL
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 BAIL
16 BAIL
17 BAIL
18 A482
19 BAIL
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 ABAIL
24 BAIL
25 A482
26 A482
27 BAIL
28 BAIL
29 A482
30 ABAIL
31 BAIL
32 A482
33 BAIL
34 A482
35 CRLA
36 A482
37 ABAIL
38 A482
39 CRLA
40 BAIL
41 CRLR
42 A482
43 BAIL
44 BAIL
45 BAIL
46 BAIL
47 A482
48 A483
49 CRLR
50 BAIL
51 BAIL
52 A482
53 BAIL
54 BAIL
55 BAIL
56 BAIL
57 BAIL
58 BAIL
59 BAIL
60 ABAIL
61 ABAIL
62 A482
63 A482
64 A482
65 A482

66 BAIL

56
5
146
20
175
260
3
139
242
214
129
106
179
112
245
177
50
222
4
34

194
245
58
119
102
204
192
19
27
15
37
66
32
67
2
59
2
53
10
32
1
277
237
95
211
5
57
3

2
45
13
12
12
51
50
168
17
33
49

3

19
38
70
69
25
8
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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 17-08-2024
TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

DATE

14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
14-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
14-08-24
16-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
14-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
14-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24
16-08-24

1459588
1458528
1464868
1461418
1472298
1471728
1457488
1463938
1472818
1472058
1463008
1462298
1472778
1462408
1470778
1471908
1460168
1472348
1457548
1458798

1466328
1471938
1471588
1463258
1461818
1472388
1472078
1473768
1473698
1461068
1474088
1475728
1474198
1475788
1473038
1475588
1472998
1475478
1474588
1458678
1473378
1471318
1470758
1462248
1471838
1473158
1475558
1472928
1474528
1474888
1473488
1473548
1473568
1475418
1475248
1471518
1473448
1474248
1475288

1472948
1475908
1474928
1475978
1475898
1474138
1473208

ALOK KUMAR YADAV(RECEIVED)
PRINCE KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHAMMAD BELAL (RECIVED)
MOHAMMAD BELAL (RECIVED)
ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL

ASHWANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RIFAQAT HUSAIN

MAYANK TRIPATHI

NAJMA UZ ZAMAN KHAN

ALOK KUMAR PANDEY(RECEIVED)
GIRISH SINGH

ANAND PAL SINGH
BINDESHWARI PRASAD MISHRA
SHUBHAM TRIPATHI

GAURAV KAKKAR

AVIJIT SAXENA

ATUL KUMAR SINGH

PADMAKER PANDEY

RAHUL SINGH

PRASHANT RATHOR

SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA (RECIVED)
CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUSHWAHA
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH
TRIPATHI B.G. BHAI

VIJAY KUMAR OJHA

AJEET DIXIT.........

AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
GAURAV SINGH TOMAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BHAIYA LAL YADAV

CHANDRA KUMAR RAI
RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA
MOHD. AFZAL (RECIVED)
AZAD KHAN

SHIVENDRA NATH SINGH
ASHISH PANDEY

PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUBEY
ARVIND SINGH

VISHWA NATH PANDEY
SHASHI BHUSHAN KUNWAR
ABHISHEK TIWARI

PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
TARKESHWAR MISHRA
NARENDRA SINGH

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
PRASHANT YADAV

YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AMRITA KASHYAP

OM PRAKASH MISHRA
AMRITA KASHYAP

SATENDRA SINGH

AJAI KUMAR MISHRA

ADITYA PRASAD MISHRA
MANISH YADAV

BRIJ BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH

BRIJESH KUMAR
ABHINAV SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR
VAIBHAV KOHLI
VAIBHAV KOHLI
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
BUDHI SAGAR TRIPATHI
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67 BAIL 18 16-08-24 1474268 SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY

68 A483 21 16-08-24 1473428 SHYAM SUDARSHAN

69 BAIL 46 16-08-24 1474958 RAM AUTAR SINGH YADAV
70 A482 58 16-08-24 1475548 NARENDRA SINGH

71 BAIL 42 16-08-24 1474428 RAM BAHADUR SINGH

72 A482 42 16-08-24 1474398 MANDEEP SINGH......

73 A482 162 14/08/2024 1472808 ARUN KUMAR TIWARI

74 A482 78 14/08/2024 1460288 RABINDRA BAHADUR SINGH
75 A482 137 14/08/2024 1464508 VASHISHTAH NARAYAN TRIPATHI
76 BAIL 187 14/08/2024 1471258 SATISH SHARMA

77 ABAIL 32 14/08/2024 1464998 SHAHDEO PRASAD PATHAK
78 A482 1 14/08/2024 1457538 SAMEER KHAN

79 A482 52 14/08/2024 1459388 R.C MAURYA

80 A482 120 14/08/2024 1462978 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

81 BAIL 231 14/08/2024 1470468 SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY
82 CRLR 54 14/08/2024 1467988 MANOJ PATHAK (RECEIVED)
83 A482 20 14/08/2024 1458588 PRAYAG LAL KUSHWAHA
84 BAIL 129 14/08/2024 1464588 DINESH KUMAR YADAV

85 BAIL 10 14/08/2024 1459478 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
86 A482 72 14/08/2024 1459978 VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI

87 TACR 141 14/08/2024 1465008 DHEERA) KUMAR SINGH

88 BAIL 161 14/08/2024 1470668 SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

89 A482 107 14/08/2024 1463478 MOHD SAMIUZZAMAN KHAN
20 ABAIL 56 14/08/2024 1470628 CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI
91 A482 226 14/08/2024 1472418 AWASHESH KUMAR

92 BAIL 151 14/08/2024 1471378 RAJRSHI GUPTA.

93 BAIL 15 16/08/2024 1473618 GYANESH KUMAR MISHRA
94 A482 31 16/08/2024 1473958 NAVEEN SRIVASTAVA

95 ABAIL 5 16/08/2024 1473688 BHUPENDRA SINGH

96 BAIL 60 16/08/2024 1475858 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA

97 BAIL 222 14/08/2024 1471648 RAYOOF ALI

98 A482 64 16/08/2024 1475688 ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL

929 A482 229 14/08/2024 1471628 SANJAY SHUKLA

100 A482 29 16/08/2024 1473788 RAM KUMAR DUBEY

101 A482 287 14/08/2024 1472648 SHREYA GUPTA

102 A482 7 16/08/2024 1473028 LALIT KUMAR SHUKLA

103 CRLA 6 16/08/2024 1474068 RUDRA KANT MISHRA

104 BAIL 54 16/08/2024 1475388 SUNIL KUMAR

105 BAIL 35 16/08/2024 1473948 HAYA RIZVI

106 BAIL 6 16/08/2024 1472988 SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
107 BAIL 16 16/08/2024 1474158 SWETASHWA AGARWAL
108 BAIL 62 16/08/2024 1474948 NITIN SHARMA

109 A482 34 16/08/2024 1474618 SHYAM SUNDER MISHRA
110 BAIL 30 16/08/2024 1474958 RAM AUTAR SINGH YADAV
111 A482 62 16/08/2024 1475598 MANISH KUMAR SINGH

112 A482 46 16/08/2024 1475208 ALOK KUMAR SINGH

113 BAIL 7 16/08/2024 1473128 TARUN JHA

114 BAIL 48 16/08/2024 1475158 PANKA) MISHRA

115 ABAIL 16 16/08/2024 1475768 HANUMAN PRASAD KUSHWAHA
117 BAIL 38 16/08/2024 1474898 SUSHIL KUMAR RATHORE.
118 A482 20 16/08/2024 1473558 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

119 A482 33 16/08/2024 1474168 SUBEDAR

120 BAIL 40 16/08/2024 1474208 KUSHAGRA SRIVASTAVA
121 TACR 1 16/08/2024 1472888 TARUN JHA

122 BAIL 56 16/08/2024 1475718 RAJIV DWIVEDI

123 BAIL 27 16/08/2024 1473888 MAMTA SINGH

124 A482 72 16/08/2024 1475958 RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA
125 CRLA 13 16/08/2024 1475458 VIJAY BAHADUR SHIVHARE
126 BAIL 155 14/08/2024 1465728 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA

127 A482 44 16/08/2024 1475178 SHIV BAHADUR YADAV

128 BAIL 44 16/08/2024 1474388 YOGESH SRIVASTAVA

129 BAIL 204 14/08/2024 1470938 ANIL KUMAR

130 CRLA 1 16/08/2024 1472858 MOHAMMAD FATEH

131 A482 65 16/08/2024 1475698 ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL

132 BAIL 24 16/08/2024 1474178 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI.
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